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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/637

M.A. Psychology

Examination of November December 2022

SEMESTER-I (Backlog)

Course Code F Course Name Date | Day Time

MAPSY101 1 Psychology of Cognitive Processes 02/12/2022 Friday 10.30am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-II (Backlog)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
MAPSY201 Learning & Memory 09/12/2022 Friday 10.30amto 12.30 pm
MAPSY202 Applied Psychometrics 12/12/2022 Tuesday 10.30 amto 12.30 pm
MAPSY203 | Research Methodology 13/12/2022 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MAPSY205 Indian Psychology 14/12/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-1V (Backlog)

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
MAPSY401 Motivation and Emotion 30/11/2022 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MAPSY403CL Psychotherapies 01/12/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-III

Course Code | Course Name ! Date Day Time
MAPSY301 Theories of Personality 05/12/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MAPSY302CL Maladaptive Behavior
MAPSY302CO Counselling Process 06/12/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MAPSY302IP | Personnel Psychology
MAPSY303CL Psycho-diagnostics
MAPsy303co | counselling Skills and 07/12/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Psychotherapy
MAPSY303IP Organizational Behavior
MAPSY305 Consumer Psycholo
AL 08/12/2022 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MAPSY306 | Sports Psychology
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Date: 01/11/2021 Controller of Examination

Vishwakarma University




